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14
15
16
17

2

5
10
17
14
18
45
16
11

7
15
25
28
74
24

6
50

0.0Km
1.7Km
1.7Km
4.0Km
7.8Km
9.5Km
11.8Km
15.9Km
22.4Km
29.8Km
38.8Km
46.9Km
49.9 Km
49,9 Km

RACE = >

SS

ES

TAKE OFF_
HIRASAWA-CHOSUI_
HIRASAWA-CHOSUI_
SUKI GRAND_
JICHI-ONE_
HIRASAWA-CHOSUI_
SUKI GRAND_
SAKURA-ONE_
MOMIJI-YAMA_
USHIMATU-YAMA_
MOROKI-YAMA_
SAKURA-ONE_
HODUGAWA-GOAL _
HODUGAWA-GOAL _
NIVIUK ICE PEAK3
NIVIUK ICE PEAK3
Gin gliders Boomerang7
Advance Omega
Gin gliders Boomerang6
Gin gliders Boomerang6
Gin gliders Boomerang6
NIVIUK ICEPEAK XP
Gin gliders Boomerang5
Gin gliders Boomerang6
Gin gliders Boomerang5
NIVIUK ICEPEAK XP
Gin gliders Boomerang6
Advance Omega?
Gin gliders Boomerang?
Gin gliders Boomerang6
NIVIUK ICE PEAK3

SS

12:15.41
12:15:12
12:15:24
12:15:12
12:16:47
12:15.48
12:29.09
12:15:12
12:15:35
12:15:45
12:15:48
12:15.17
12:15:11
12:19:58
12:16:20
12:16:13
12:24:55

ES Time Km/h Km PKm PDep. PKm/h PArm. Score L-Point

14.14:44  159.03 243 49.9  546.6 76.2 3174 56.7 997 997
141510 15958 241 499  546.6 754 3018 50.7 975 975
14:15112  1:59:48 241 499  546.6 74.6 303.8 453 970 970
141728 20216 237 499  546.6 703 2814 40.5 939 939
14:18.00 2:01:13 239 49.9 5466 63.6 289.8 36.1 936 936
144501 22913 194 49.9 5466 375 1577 322 774 774
1456:52 22743  19.6 499 5466 110 163.0 20.7 741 741
14:54:52  2:39:40 181 499  546.6 30.6 122.6 287 729 729
145454 2:39:19 182 49.9 5466 30.0 1238 257 726 726
145505 2:3920 182 499 5466 29.6 1237 230 723 723
14:56:58 2:41:10 179 499  546.6 28.0 117.9 187 711 711
15.01:40 246223 174 499 5466 252 1017 170 691 691
15:09:35 25424 16.6 499 5466 195 78.0 156 660 660
151953 25955 16.1 499 5466 104 624 136 633 633
151929 3.03.09 158 499 5466 122 534 145 627 627
15:31:07 31454 1438 499  546.6 51 221 12.9 587 587
154227 31732 146 499 5466 16 153 119 575 575
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19
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
a
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
53
55
55
57
58

RA C.E:-:- 2002

No.

43
41
86
38
55
52
27
64
54
37
23
47
63
39
19
33
72
40
60
29
65
32
208
51
90
13
62
44
210
93
35
20
209
203
201
104
202
95
100
59
82

axis para
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA
NOVA
NIVIUK
Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA
NIVIUK
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA

Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
NOVA
NIVIUK
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance
Gradient
NOVA
NOVA
Gradient
Gin gliders
NOVA
NOVA
Advance

venus2
Boomerang5
Boomerang GTO
TRITON
TRITON
PEAK
Boomerang7
FACTOR
Boomerang5
Boomerang6
Boomerang5
TRITON
PEAK
TRITON
Boomerang6
Boomerang5
Boomerang5
Omega?
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang6
TRITON
Boomerang6
FACTOR
TRITON
TRITON
Boomerang6
TRITON
Boomerang6
TRITON
PEAK
Boomerang5
Boomerang6
Sigma7
Aspen3
TRITON
TRITON
Avax XC2
Boomerang5
TRITON
TRITON
Omega?

SS ES Time Km/h Km

12:20:.04 1541:15 3:21:11 144
12:16:29 1550:33 3:34.04 135
12:26:17 155310 3:26:53 140
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

49.9
49.9
49.9
46.6
43.7
41.9
40.8
40.8
38.0
37.7
371
36.9
346
338
337
335
335
327
30.6
294
289
28.7
28.6
284
28.1
27.0
24.3
222
221
220
219
218
218
216
215
206
20.6
203
203
194
191

P Km

546.6
546.6
546.6
528.6
508.0
493.4
483.8
483.8
453.0
449.7
4425
439.8
4119
4013
400.0
397.3
3973
384.7
352.7
3359
330.7
3283
327.1
3244
319.9
3013
259.2
2418
2409
239.9
238.7
2374
2374
2340
2321
2140
2140
207.0
207.0
184.5
176.5

P Dep.
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Km/h

6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
00
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Arr.

123
117
115
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
00
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
00
00

Score

566
558
558
529
508
493
484
484
453
450
443
440
412
401
400
397
397
385
353
336
331
328
327
324
320
301
259
242
241
240
239
237
237
234
232
214
214
207
207
185
177

L-Point
566
558
558
529
508
493
484
484
453
450
443
440
412
401
400
397
397
385
353
336
331
328
327
324
320
301
259
242
241
240
239
237
237
234
232
214
214
207
207
185
177
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No.

59 92
60 91
61 34
61 80

RA C.E:-:- 2002

NOVA
NOVA
Gin gliders
NOVA

TRITON

Ra
Boomerang5
TRITON

SS

Min-D
Min-D

ES

Time Km/h Km

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

18.9
175
11
2.6

P Km

170.9
1338
404
40.4

P Dep.
0.0
0.0
00
0.0

P Km/h

0.0
0.0
00
0.0

P Arr. Score L-Point
0.0 171 171

00 134 134
0.0 40 40
0.0 40 40
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